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4,608 SF ground floor 
medical office suite with 13 
exam rooms
 
Recently renovated, first 
class suite
 
Efficient and flexible floor 
plan, can divide
 
Convenient and ample on-
site parking
 
Well-established medical 
office location

Excellent signage along 
well-travelled Old York Road
 
Offered for sale or lease

DEMOGRAPHICS
1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Population
Average Income
Total Businesses
Total Employees

17,271
$107,944

715
5,775

88,694
$127,062

4,241
57,063

190,912
$158,201

9,077
99,793

FEATURES
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